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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan
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Amir Subhan Trading Company

V-President /Uiwys

President/ 3,
Belal Mohammad Qasim
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AMIR SUBHAN TRADING
COMPANYBELAL MOHAMMAD

QASIM .NAVEED JAMSHID OMARI

Account No -
00902200001073

Financing Limit
Not Applicable

Period Covered Profit Rate
13/11/2019 To 10/05/2020 Not Applicable
1LOC: GUL SURKH SQUARE NEAR Product - Currency
TO GUL SURKH HOTAL QARD CURRENT CORPORATE usb
Account Status -
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
13/11/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
13/11/2019 transfer lwnety thousand usad
only by naveed jamshid onari to
anir subhan tr.com 20,000.00 20,000.00
13/11/2019 Cash Deposit by mohammad
arif 1,500.00 21,500.00
14/11/2019 Cash Deposit by NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 4,800.00 26,300.00
14/11/2019 CHEQUE BOOK CHARGES
{OR THIS A/C
(00902200001073) 5.00 26,295.00
16112019 Cash paid to MOHAMMAD
QASIM 4,000.00 22,295.00
17/11/2019 Cash Deposit BY MAJIDULLAH
TEL 0773428543 6,600.00 28,895.00
17/11/2019 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 5,000.00 23,895.00
18/11/2019 Cash Deposit by MOHAMMAD
QASIM 400.00 24,295.00
18/11/2019 Cash paid {to MOHAMMAD
) QASIM 1,000.00 23,295.00
19/11/2019 Cash Withdrawal by
MOHAMMAD QASIM 8,000.00 15,295.00
20/11/2019 Cash Deposit BY AHMAD
QASIM TEL 0783305063 8,000.00 23,295.00
23/11/2019 Cash Withdrawal by
MOHAMMAD QASIM 650.00 22,645.00
27/11/2019 Cash deposit by
Nawgcaed #0799699499 4,835.00 27 .480.00
30/11/2019 Cash Deposit BY NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 3,250.00 30,730.00
01/12/2019 Cash paid {o NAVEED N
JAMSHID OMARI 2,000.00 / \ 28,730.00
01/12/2019 SMS CHARGES FOR NOV (\l
2019 1.00 . 28,729.00
04/12/2019 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 200.00 28,529.00
05/12/2019 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 1,400.00 27,129.00
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tslamic Bank of Afghanistan

AMIR SUBHAN TRADING
COMPANYBELAL MOHAMMAD

QASIM .NAVEED JAMSHID OMARI

Account No -
00902200001073

SOL ol Oliwslzdl s

ped

Period Covered Profit Rate
13/11/2018 To 10/05/2020 Not Applicable
LOC: GUL SURKH SQUARE NEAR Product - Currency |
TO GUL SURKH HOTAL QARD GURRENT CORPORATE usD
Account Status -
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
05/12/2019 Cash Withdrawal TO
MOHAMMAD QASIM 500.00 26,629.00
07/12/2019 CASH PAID TO BELAL 1,500.00 25,129.00
08/12/2019 Cash paid to MOHAMMAD
QASIM 400.00 24,729.00
10/12/2019 Cheque cash paid to 00004801
Fakhruddin, Taz#382705, ch
notf00004801, phit0777953535 600.00 24,129.00
11/12/2019 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 6,300.00 17,829.00
1171212019 Cheque paid to matiullah taz 00004803
11854338 ch 00004803 4,000.00 13,829.00
15/12/2019 Cash paid to MOHAMMAD
QASIM 100.00 13,729.00
18/12/2019 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 1,000.00 12,729.00
19/12/2019 Cash paid 1o MOHAMMAD
QASIM 2,000.00 10,729.00
21/12{2019 Cash Deposit BY MOHAMMAD
QASIM 2,150.00 12,879.00
22/1212019 Cash Deposil by MOHAMMAD
QASIM 1,000.00 13,879.00
24/12/2019 >ash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 1,500.00 12,379.00
26i12/2019 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 2,300.00 10,079.00
29/12/2019 Cash Deposit by NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 9,400.00 19,479.00
30/12/2019 Cash PAID TO NAVEED
JAMSHID OMAR! 15,000.00 4,479.00
30/12/2019 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH
OF DEC 1.00 / 4,478.00
31/12/2019 Cash Deposit by hedayat
Mob#0799144144 14,900.00 19,378.00
02/01/2020 Cash Deposit by NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 54009 25,378.00
040112020 Cash paid to NAVEED ~
JAMSHID OMAR! 250.00 [\(] 25,128.00
04/01/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED 2.400.00 { v [ 22,728.00
- 2 0fs
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islamic Bank of Afghanistan

AMIR SUBHAN TRADING
COMPANYBELAL MOHAMMAD
QASIM .NAVEED JAMSHID OMARI

LOC: GUL SURKH SQUARE NEAR
TO GUL SURKH HOTAL

Account No -
00902200001073

Period Covered
13/11/2019 To 10/05/2020

Product -

Financing Limit /§

Not Applicable

ﬂ
Profit Rate i 35\(\
Not Applicablc \

Currency A

QARD CURRENT CORPORATE UsbD \ 9/7 - ‘
~lirg Nave -7
Account Status - S ™
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. {Dr.) (Cr.)
JAMSHID OMARI
05/01/2020 Cash Withdrawa! to naved 5,000.00 17,728.00
05/01/2020 Cash Withdrawal TO NAVED 2,000.00 15,728.00
07/01/2020 Cash Withdrawal to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 2,000.00 13,728.00
16/01/2020 Cash Deposit by nagibulth 16-
1-2020 450.00 14,178.00
20/01/2020 Cash Deposit BY NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 500.00 14,678.00
25/01/2020 Cash paid lo NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 150.00 14,528.00
28/01/2020 Cheque Withdrawal by hedayat | 00004804
aceNo#0059011001302 by )
ch#00004804 tel-0799144144 2,000.00 12,528.00
29/01/2020 Cash Deposit BY NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 5,000.00 17,528.00
30/01/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 5,167.00 12,361.00
30/01/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH
OF JAN 2020 1.00 12,360.00
03/02/2020 Cash Deposit by MOHAMMAD
QASIM 8,000.00 20,360.00
04/02/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 10,000.00 10,360.00
05/02/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 1,200.00 9,160.00
08/02/2020 Cash Withdrawal to
mohammad gasim 6,000.00 3,160.00
098/02/2020 Cash Deposit BY NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 5,500.00 8,660.00
10/02/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED }
JAMSHID OMARI 350.00 /’ 8,310.00
11/02/2020 Cash Deposit by MOHAMMAD
QASIM 904.00 9,210.00
18/02/2020 Cash Deposit by NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI ),.24 50p0.00 33,710.00
18/02/2020 Cash PAID TO NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI P 33,510.00
2310272020 Cash Wilthdrawal TO 32,960.00
3 Ofb
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AMIR SUBHAN TRADING

Account No -

Financing Limit

COMPANYBELAL MOHAMMAD  00902200001073 Not Applicabl FS
QASIM .NAVEED JAMSHID OMARI ppicanie {3
fl —CQ
Period Covered Profit Rate %‘,‘ 3¢
13/11/2019 To 10/05/2020 Not Applicable %, 4
LOC: GUL SURKH SQUARE NEAR Product - Currency
- Ny
TO GUL SURKH HOTAL QARD CURRENT CORPORATE USD ‘x:’%/?r X oA
e Nawe T
Account Status - S
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
MOHAMMAD QASIM
2310212020 Cash Withdrawal TO
MOHAMMAD QASIM 800.00 32,160.00
26/02/2020 Cash Deposit BY MOHAMMAD
QASIM 3,400.00 35,560.00
26/02/2020 Cash Withdrawal TO
MOHAMMAD QASIM 1,150.00 34,410.00
29/02/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 30,000.00 4,410.00
29/02/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH
FEB 1.00 4,409.00
01/03/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 4,000.00 409.00
01/03/2020 Cheque paid to juma shah taz | 00004805
714566 ch 00004805 300.00 109.00
05/03/2020 Cash Deposit by NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 80.00 189.00
07/03/2020 Cash Deposit by MOHAMMAD
QASIM 100.00 289.00
18/03/2020 Cash Deposit by NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 900.00 1,189.00
26/03/2020 Cash Deposit by mohammad
gasim 0796215008 30,000.00 31,189.00
31/03/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MARCH 1.00 31,188.00
09/04/2020 Cash PAID TO NAVEED
JAMSHID OMARI 5,080.00 26,108.00
22/04/2020 transfer by amir subhan tr com
(naveed) to shaiq alimi tr com 12,000.00 / 14,108.00
29/04/2020 CASH DEPOSIT BY SHAIQ
ALAMI 12,000.00 26,108.00
30/04/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH
OF APRIL 1.00 TN 26,107.00
03/05/2020 Cash paid to NAVEED d\j
JAMSHID OMARI 2,500.00 i 23,607.00
TOTAL : 150,558.00 174,165.00
COUNT : 49 26
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